CRAFTMADE

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Shape

Finish

Glass Shade Finish

Dimensions

Length (in.)
Width (in.)
Height (in.)

Max Hanging Length (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)
Chain Length (ft.)

100

Indoor
Medium

3

A-type
Incandescent
100

6.12

Bell

Mocha Bronze
Painted Etched

46
13.25
21

120
5.04
3.86
827

Highland Place - 25233-MB

3 Light Island

Welcome to Highland Place. Meet the over-achiever.
With a deliciously rich finish and carved rope detailing
that stands out amongst lavish scrollwork, this collection
aims high. With captivating painted etched glass and
multiple variations, your guests are sure to give you extra
credit for choosing the Highland Place collection.

¢ Requires 3 Medium 100-watt bulbs (not included)
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