CRAFTMADE



Highland Place - 25233-MB

3 Light Island

Welcome to Highland Place. Meet the over-achiever. With a deliciously rich finish and carved rope detailing that stands out amongst lavish scrollwork, this collection aims high. With captivating painted etched glass and multiple variations, your guests are sure to give you extra credit for choosing the Highland Place collection.

• Requires 3 Medium 100-watt bulbs (not included)

Specs

Bulb Wattage 100

Mounting Location Indoor

Bulb Base Medium

Bulbs 3

Bulb Size A-type

Bulb Type Incandescent

Bulb Wattage 100

Bulb Wattage100Carton Size (CU FT)6.12ShapeBell

Finish Mocha Bronze
Glass Shade Finish Painted Etched

Dimensions

Length (in.)	46
Width (in.)	13.25
Height (in.)	21
Max Hanging Length (in.)	93
Leadwire Length (in.)	120
Canopy Width (in.)	5.04
Canopy Height (in.)	3.86
Canopy Length (in.)	8.27
Chain Length (ft.)	3

Downloads

Highland Place - 25233-MB



PDF Tear Sheet



Installation Guide

Craftmade • 650 S. Royal Lane • Coppell, TX 75019 • <u>Privacy Policy</u> • <u>Site Map</u> • © 2018 All Rights Reserved